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AX100066, Blank Strip

AX100094, Adapters loaded with 3 SC Duplex 

AX101729, Adapters loaded with 6 LC Duplex 

Optical Fiber Adapter Strips

Universal Optical Fiber Adapter Strips are  
pre-loaded with six (single density) or 12 (double 
density) adapter sleeves. Two types of adapter 
sleeves are available: Phosphor Bronze and  
Zirconia Ceramic. Adapter sleeves are used as 

the connecting interface between two optical 
fiber connectors.

A Blank Adapter Strip is also available and can be 
used with any FiberExpress Patch Panel to fill in  
unused adapter strip openings.

Optical Fiber Accessories

Optical Fiber Splice Organizer Kits provide  
the accessories necessary for installing the  
FiberExpress Patch Panels, as well as other  

fiber terminals that accommodate the  
standard Belden organizer tray.

FiberExpress Patch Panels (continued)
Optical Fiber Adapter Strips and Accessories

FiberExpress Patch Panels

Adapter Strips

	 LC Duplex, 12 fibers	 AX101729		  AX101731
	 LC Duplex, 24 fibers	 AX101741		  AX101743
	 SC Simplex, 6 fibers	 AX100092		  AX100538
	 SC Duplex, 6 fibers	 AX100094		  AX101407
	 SC Simplex, 12 fibers	 AX100084		  AX100532
	 SC Duplex, 12 fibers	 AX100098		  AX101409
	 ST, 6 fibers	 AX100088		  AX100534
	 ST, 12 fibers	 AX100080		  AX100528
	 Blank		  AX100066	

Description
Belden Part Number

Phosphor Bronze,
Multimode

Zirconia Ceramic,
Single-mode

FiberExpress Optical Fiber Accessories

Optical Fiber Splice Organizer Kit

	 Splice kit, tray, 203 mm (8 in.)		  A0649869
	 Splice kit, tray, 305 mm (12 in.)		  A0318904

Optical Fiber Splice Tray

	 Fusion, 203 mm (8 in.)		  A0335015
	 Fusion, 305 mm (12 in.)		  A0316446
	 Universal (mechanical or fusion), 203 mm (8 in.)		  AX100079
	 Universal (mechanical or fusion), 305 mm (12 in.)		  A0394328
	 Tray Cover, 203 mm (8 in.)		  A0394331
	 Tray Cover, 305 mm (12 in.)		  A0394330
	 Fusion Splice Protection 250 µm to 250 µm, Yellow		  AX101169
	 Fusion Splice Protection 900 µm to 250 µm, Blue		  AX101170
	 Fusion Splice Protection 900 µm to 900 µm, Green		  AX101171

	 8 in. Splice Tray Fusion	 24
	 12 in. Splice Tray Fusion	 24
	 8 in. Splice Tray Universal (mechanical or fusion)	 12
	 12 in. Splice Tray Universal (mechanical or fusion)	 12

Description Belden Part Number

Splice Tray Optimal Capacity Splices

A0649869, Optical Fiber Splice Organizer Kits and Trays


